Page: 6Issue: 01st July  2022Price List: Wray-tech Supplies Ltd.
0113 252 9428sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
Cavity Stop Socks
ARC Cavity Stop Socks (no flange)
Polythene encapsulated rockfibre cavity fire barrier. Suitable for masonry
construction.
Lead Time: 3-5 working days
Carriage Paid Quantity: 1 full pallet
View the datasheet
Product Code Cavity Width Dimensions Colour Fire Rating Pack Qty Packs per Pallet £ per length
CSS50 50mm 65 x 65 x 1200mm Red 4 hrs 40 12 £1.52
CSS75 75mm 90 x 75 x 1200mm Red 4 hrs 35 10 £1.94
CSS80* 80mm 100 x 100 x 1200mm Green 4 hrs 24 10 £2.24
CSS85* 85mm 105 x 100 x 1200mm Green 4 hrs 24 10 £2.34
CSS90* 90mm 110 x 100 x 1200mm Green 4 hrs 24 10 £2.46
CSS95* 95mm 115 x 100 x 1200mm Green 4 hrs 20 10 £2.61
CSS100 100mm 120 x 100 x 1200mm Green 4 hrs 20 10 £2.66
CSS105* 105mm 120 x 120 x 1200mm Green 4 hrs 15 10 £3.01
CSS110* 110mm 120 x 120 x 1200mm Green 4 hrs 15 10 £3.01
CSS115* 115mm 130 x 120 x 1200mm Blue 4 hrs 15 10 £3.70
CSS120 120mm 135 x 120 x 1200mm Blue 4 hrs 15 10 £3.70
CSS125 125mm 135 x 120 x 1200mm Blue 4 hrs 15 10 £3.70
CSS130* 130mm 140 x 120 x 1200mm Blue 4 hrs 15 10 £3.81
CSS135* 135mm 145 x 120 x 1200mm Blue 4 hrs 15 10 £3.85
CSS140* 140mm 150 x 120 x 1200mm Blue 4 hrs 15 10 £3.92
CSS145* 145mm 155 x 120 x 1200mm Blue 4 hrs 15 8 £4.00
CSS150 150mm 160 x 120 x 1200mm Blue 4 hrs 15 8 £4.27
CSS155* 155mm 165 x 150 x 1200mm Blue 2 hrs 12 8 £4.77
CSS160* 160mm 170 x 150 x 1200mm Blue 2 hrs 12 8 £5.52
CSS165* 165mm 175 x 150 x 1200mm Blue 2 hrs 10 8 £5.62
CSS170* 170mm 180 x 150 x 1200mm Blue 2 hrs 10 8 £5.67
CSS175* 175mm 185 x 150 x 1200mm Blue 2 hrs 9 8 £5.74
CSS180* 180mm 190 x 150 x 1200mm Blue 2 hrs 9 8 £5.84
CSS185* 185mm 195 x 150 x 1200mm Red 2 hrs 9 8 £5.95
CSS190* 190mm 200 x 150 x 1200mm Red 2 hrs 9 8 £6.04
CSS195* 195mm 205 x 150 x 1200mm Red 2 hrs 9 8 £6.16
CSS200* 200mm 210 x 150 x 1200mm Red 2 hrs 8 10 £6.27
CSS225* 225mm 235 x 200 x 1200mm Red 2 hrs 4 12 £10.79
CSS250* 250mm 260 x 200 x 1200mm Red 2 hrs 4 12 £13.06
CSS275* 275mm 285 x 200 x 1200mm Red 2 hrs 4 12 £13.59
CSS300* 300mm 310 x 200 x 1200mm Red 2 hrs 4 10 £19.14